Bearing parallel hand Double acting/single acting
HEP Series
 Operational stroke length: 24, 36, 40, 50, 60 mm
Specifications
Descriptions HEP
Size 3.5CS 4CS 5CS 6CS 7CS
Bore size mm φ 32 φ 50 φ 63 φ 80 φ 100
Actuation Double acting/single acting

862
HEP Series
How to order
Symbol Descriptions
Size
3.5CS
4CS
5CS
6CS
7CS
Option
Blank Standard (double acting)
O Single acting (normally open)
C Single acting (normally closed)
Y1 With small jaw material (S50C)
Y2 With small jaw material (MC nylon)
Switch model no.
Lead wire
straight type
Lead wire
L-shaped type
Contact
Voltage
Display
Lead
wireAC DC
T2H* T2V*
Proximity
1 color
display type
2 wire
T3H* T3V* 3 wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 (on open side)
H 1 (on closed side)
D 2
** SW
 Switch body
TV
 Mounting bracket set
Switch model no.
(Section C  above)
T2V
(Select either R (open) or H (closed) for sections marked with an asterisk (*).)
Switch model no.
(Section C  above)
HEPT2VHEP
 For switch T*V*
 Switch body + mounting bracket
SW
 Switch body
T
 Mounting bracket set
Switch model no.
(Section C  above)
T2H
Switch model no.
(Section C  above)
HEPT2HHEP
How to order switch
 For switch T*H*
 Switch body + mounting bracket
C3.5CSHEP
T2HC R3.5CSHEP
With switch
Without switch
How to order
Model: Bearing parallel hand
A Size : 3.5CS